
Namn Förening Klass Trf Tav Trf Tav Trf Tav Trf Tav Poä Trf Tav Trf Tav Trf Tav Poä Trf Tav Totalt Tavl Poä

1 Patrik Åstrand Ystads Psk A1 3 1 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 20 6 5 37 28 25 B

2 Henrik Levinson Lunds PK A1 5 1 6 3 3 2 5 4 7 3 3 5 4 1 1 3 5 4 33 22 10

3 Staffan Leksten Pskf Magnus Stenbock A1 3 1 3 2 4 3 4 3 12 5 5 4 4 5 3 21 4 4 32 25 33

4 Mikael Tumpach Malmö Skyttegille A1 2 1 5 3 3 2 5 4 9 2 2 5 4 5 3 23 5 5 32 24 32

5 Björn Ljungkvist Malmö PK A1 6 1 4 3 2 2 5 5 8 3 3 6 4 3 2 16 3 3 32 23 24

6 Anders Engström Lunds PK A1 1 1 5 3 3 2 4 3 11 3 3 6 4 3 2 11 6 5 31 23 22

7 Björn Fischer Skurups Psf A1 5 1 2 1 4 3 5 5 11 3 3 5 4 4 2 17 3 3 31 22 28

8 Kenneth Knutsson Torna Hällestads PK A1 5 1 3 3 0 0 3 2 7 4 4 5 4 4 2 14 4 3 28 19 21

9 Jonas Wallgren Lunds PK A1 2 1 3 3 3 3 5 4 13 3 3 4 2 3 2 11 4 4 27 22 24

10 Magnus Persson Torna Hällestads PK A1 3 1 4 3 3 2 4 3 14 2 2 5 4 0 0 0 6 5 27 20 14

11 Martin Neubauer P7 Skif A1 5 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 12 4 4 4 3 3 2 15 2 2 26 19 27

12 Patrik Wester PK Elbogen A1 1 1 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 1 1 1 4 3 24 19 4

13 Mattias Carlson Malmö PK A1 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 6 3 3 6 4 3 2 11 5 5 23 19 17

14 Andreas SalomonssonKävlinge PK A1 5 1 4 3 3 2 4 4 6 1 1 1 1 3 2 13 2 2 23 16 19

15 Martin Qvist Ängeholms PK A1 3 1 4 3 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 4 3 1 1 5 3 3 21 17 10

16 Jacob Thorsteinson Kullens PK A1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 2 5 4 2 1 11 5 4 21 16 11

17 Jacek Ozimek Malmö PK A1 1 1 3 2 1 1 5 5 9 0 0 5 3 2 1 5 2 2 19 15 14

18 Rickard Sjögren Eslövs Skyttegilles PK A1 3 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 3 3 3 8 3 3 19 15 8

19 Jonas Bengtsson Klippans PK A1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 2 2 5 4 4 18 17 7

20 Henrik Mårtensson Lunds PK A1 4 1 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 3 0 0 2 1 8 3 3 18 12 12

21 George Lazo Svalövs PK A1 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 1 1 10 8 11

1 Martin Molin Pskf Magnus Stenbock A2 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 10 5 5 6 4 5 3 28 6 5 43 29 38 S

2 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets PK A2 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 15 3 3 6 4 5 3 20 6 5 42 27 35 S

3 Dan Spjuth Malmö PK A2 5 1 4 3 5 3 6 5 9 5 5 6 4 3 2 12 3 3 37 26 21 B

4 Henrik Lindblad Kävlinge PK A2 6 1 5 3 3 2 5 4 8 3 3 6 4 5 3 22 3 3 36 23 30

5 Mikael Asplund Kullens PK A2 6 1 5 3 4 3 3 2 9 3 3 5 3 4 3 18 6 5 36 23 27

6 Linus Borgkvist PK Elbogen A2 2 1 4 3 4 2 6 5 11 5 5 5 3 2 2 7 5 4 33 25 18

7 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg A2 1 1 4 3 4 2 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 3 2 6 5 4 32 24 13

8 Bengt Mårtensson Ystads Psk A2 3 1 4 3 2 1 5 4 13 3 3 5 3 5 3 17 5 4 32 22 30

9 Karl-Anders Månsson Malmö PK A2 3 1 5 3 1 1 4 3 12 5 5 5 4 4 3 15 4 4 31 24 27

10 Bernt-Arne Jönsson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK A2 4 1 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 23 4 4 31 24 27

11 Goce Kacaniklievski PK Elbogen A2 3 1 3 2 2 2 5 5 9 2 2 6 4 4 3 11 6 5 31 24 20

12 Mats Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock A2 5 1 4 3 1 1 4 3 7 4 4 3 3 6 3 17 4 4 31 22 24

13 Stefan Svensson Torna Hällestads PK A2 6 1 3 2 3 2 6 5 13 4 4 3 3 2 2 7 3 3 30 22 20

14 Mats Lindgren Malmö PK A2 3 1 4 3 3 2 4 4 11 2 2 5 3 4 3 11 4 3 29 21 22

15 Mattias Holmquist Svalövs PK A2 5 1 4 3 3 1 5 4 15 1 1 5 4 2 1 15 4 4 29 19 30

16 Mårten Möllerström Torna Hällestads PK A2 4 1 1 1 3 3 6 5 12 1 1 6 4 3 2 12 4 3 28 20 24

17 Benny Lange Lunds PK A2 2 1 5 3 2 1 5 4 9 2 2 5 4 5 3 23 1 1 27 19 32

18 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestads PK A2 3 1 5 3 4 3 6 5 14 0 0 0 0 4 3 16 5 4 27 19 30

19 Kay-Åke Ohlsson SJ PK Malmö A2 5 1 4 2 2 2 5 4 9 1 1 3 2 4 3 8 3 2 27 17 17



20 Marcus Vargklippa Lunds PK A2 3 1 3 3 2 2 5 5 9 3 3 5 3 3 2 16 2 2 26 21 25

21 Anna-Britt Johansson Torna Hällestads PK A2 1 1 4 2 3 1 1 1 2 4 4 4 3 2 2 6 3 3 22 17 8

22 Andreas Eriksson Lilla Bedinge Skg A2 3 1 3 3 1 1 4 4 4 2 2 6 4 2 2 7 0 0 21 17 11

23 Lennart Aveling Lilla Bedinge Skg A2 4 1 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 19 1 1 21 16 21

24 Sven Ivarsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock A2 3 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 5 1 1 5 3 3 2 11 2 2 21 13 16

25 Fredrik Persson Lilla Bedinge Skg A2 1 1 3 3 0 0 4 3 10 1 1 5 3 4 3 17 1 1 19 15 27

26 Tommy Fremner Landskrona PK A2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 10 2 2 4 4 1 1 7 3 2 18 17 17

27 Lars Hansson Landskrona PK A2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 9 7 1

28 Jan Lasson PK Elbogen A2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 9 0 0 7 6 9

1 Niklas Widmark Lunds PK A3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 16 6 6 6 4 6 3 20 6 5 48 30 36 S

2 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PK A3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 18 6 6 6 4 5 3 25 6 5 46 30 43 S

3 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK A3 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 16 5 5 6 4 6 3 27 6 5 46 29 43 S

4 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK A3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 10 5 5 6 4 6 3 31 5 5 46 29 41 S

5 Ilir Kadrolli Trelleborg PSKF A3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 13 4 4 5 3 6 3 27 6 5 45 27 40 S

6 Richard Hansson PK Elbogen A3 4 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 18 5 5 6 4 4 3 20 6 5 43 29 38 S

7 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf A3 4 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 17 4 4 6 4 6 3 28 6 5 43 28 45 S

8 Anders Zander Kullens PK A3 6 1 4 3 4 3 6 5 12 5 5 6 4 5 3 22 6 5 42 29 34 S

9 Jörgen Andersson Lunds PK A3 5 1 3 2 6 3 6 5 18 4 4 6 4 6 3 30 6 5 42 27 48 S

10 Anders Hansson Lunds PK A3 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 17 4 4 6 4 6 3 30 4 4 42 27 47 S

11 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds PK A3 4 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 16 5 5 6 4 4 3 16 6 5 41 29 32 B

12 Roy Weg Lunds PK A3 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 11 6 6 5 4 4 3 13 5 4 41 29 24 B

13 Mats Nilsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock A3 4 1 6 3 4 3 5 4 9 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 4 4 41 28 35 B

14 Stefan Svelenius Pskf Magnus Stenbock A3 6 1 5 3 4 3 4 4 8 5 5 6 4 5 3 20 6 5 41 28 28 B

15 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen A3 4 1 4 3 6 3 5 4 13 5 5 6 4 6 3 25 5 4 41 27 38 B

16 Arne Johnsson PK Elbogen A3 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 13 3 3 6 4 4 2 21 6 5 41 26 34 B

17 Patrick Jankovic Pskf Magnus Stenbock A3 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 3 19 2 2 41 26 25 B

18 Eddie Karlsson Lunds PK A3 5 1 4 3 4 3 5 4 17 4 4 6 4 6 3 26 6 5 40 27 43 B

19 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge Skg A3 5 1 5 3 3 2 5 5 8 4 4 6 4 6 3 29 5 5 39 27 37 B

20 Anders Hansson Limhamns Skytteförening A3 4 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 13 3 3 6 4 4 3 14 6 5 39 27 27 B

21 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Psf A3 3 1 3 2 5 3 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 6 3 19 4 4 38 27 33 B

22 Torbjörn Dehlén Trelleborg PSKF A3 4 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 9 5 5 5 4 5 3 24 4 3 38 27 33 B

23 Ulf IPSC Persson Trelleborg PSKF A3 5 1 5 3 3 3 6 5 11 4 4 6 4 5 3 19 4 3 38 26 30 B

24 Anders Davidson PK Elbogen A3 5 1 5 3 4 3 4 4 13 3 3 6 4 6 3 19 5 4 38 25 32 B

25 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK A3 3 1 3 2 4 3 6 5 17 4 4 6 4 6 3 21 5 5 37 27 38 B

26 Per Håkansson Österlens PK A3 5 1 4 2 5 3 4 4 10 4 4 6 4 4 3 20 5 5 37 26 30 B

27 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf A3 4 1 4 3 5 3 4 3 9 4 4 6 4 5 3 15 5 4 37 25 24 B

28 Peter Persson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK A3 4 1 6 3 4 2 5 4 16 3 3 6 4 5 3 26 4 4 37 24 42 B

29 Håkan Pagels Eslövs Skyttegilles PK A3 5 1 5 3 4 2 5 4 15 4 4 6 4 4 3 21 4 3 37 24 36 B

30 Stefan Persson Lunds PK A3 5 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 16 3 3 6 4 3 2 20 4 3 37 23 36 B

31 Johan Andersson Ängeholms PK A3 3 1 4 3 5 3 6 5 12 4 4 6 4 4 3 18 4 4 36 27 30

32 Peter Dahlström Ystads Psk A3 2 1 6 3 3 2 6 5 14 3 3 6 4 4 2 18 6 5 36 25 32

33 Jim Pedersen PK Elbogen A3 5 1 2 2 4 3 4 3 11 5 5 6 4 4 2 19 6 5 36 25 30



34 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestads PK A3 4 1 2 2 4 3 6 5 15 3 3 5 4 5 3 22 6 5 35 26 37

35 Martin Kardum Malmö PK A3 6 1 4 3 5 3 4 3 10 2 2 4 3 6 3 28 4 4 35 22 38

36 Göran Öberg Lunds PK A3 4 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 13 3 3 3 3 3 2 16 5 4 34 24 29

37 Rune Thomasson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK A3 4 1 3 2 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 26 3 3 34 23 30

38 Arthur Hentze Lönsboda Psk A3 0 0 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 3 17 4 4 33 27 23

39 Peter Vollberg Kullens PK A3 3 1 4 3 5 3 5 4 14 3 3 6 4 4 3 19 2 2 32 23 33

40 Rickard Stålring Österlens PK A3 5 1 4 3 2 2 5 5 10 4 4 6 4 6 3 22 0 0 32 22 32

41 Ianric Ivarsson Ängeholms PK A3 3 1 5 3 3 2 5 4 10 4 4 5 4 5 3 14 1 1 31 22 24

42 Mats Browé Malmö PK A3 2 1 2 2 5 3 5 5 11 2 2 5 4 4 3 13 5 5 30 25 24

43 Jörgen Pedersen Lilla Bedinge Skg A3 3 1 2 1 4 3 5 5 9 4 4 4 3 4 2 20 4 3 30 22 29

44 Martin Nordborg Trelleborg PSKF A3 1 1 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 10 2 2 30 22 16

45 3714 Malmö PK A3 3 1 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 4 3 2 13 4 3 30 20 17

46 Mats Andersson Torna Hällestads PK A3 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 9 3 2 27 19 13

47 Jan-Erik Svensson Österlens PK A3 3 1 3 2 1 1 6 5 12 1 1 6 4 3 2 14 3 3 26 19 26

48 Jonna Nilsson Malmö PK A3 1 1 4 3 3 1 4 3 5 2 2 6 4 5 3 18 0 0 25 17 23

1 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf B2 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 5 3 24 6 5 44 30 37 B

2 Joakim Petersson Klippans PK B2 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 15 2 2 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 41 26 44

3 Stefan Svensson Torna Hällestads PK B2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 5 5 4 3 4 3 13 1 1 20 17 15

1 Claes Strand Landskrona PK B3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 46 29 43 S

2 Peter Jönsson Lunds PK B3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 17 5 5 6 4 4 3 21 5 5 44 29 38 B

3 Patrick Larsson Lunds PK B3 5 1 5 3 6 3 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 5 3 18 6 5 44 29 32 B

4 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK B3 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 4 11 4 4 6 4 6 3 28 6 5 44 27 39 B

5 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock B3 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 12 4 4 6 4 6 3 25 6 5 44 27 37 B

6 Nils Staerk Kullens PK B3 6 1 3 2 4 3 6 5 11 6 6 6 4 6 3 24 6 5 43 29 35

7 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf B3 6 1 4 3 3 3 5 4 10 6 6 6 4 6 3 27 5 5 41 29 37

8 Tony Lundberg Klippans PK B3 4 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 14 4 4 6 4 5 3 25 6 5 41 28 39

9 Anders Radeby Landskrona PK B3 6 1 3 3 6 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 6 3 22 1 1 40 26 35

10 Tommy Andersén Klippans PK B3 3 1 4 3 2 2 6 5 16 6 6 6 4 5 3 26 6 5 38 29 42

11 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens PK B3 5 1 3 2 2 1 6 5 14 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 4 4 38 26 40

12 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock B3 4 1 2 2 4 3 6 5 16 5 5 6 4 6 3 22 4 4 37 27 38

13 Lasse Amnestål Klippans PK B3 5 1 5 3 6 3 4 4 8 3 3 5 4 4 2 14 4 4 36 24 22

14 Hanna Larsson Lunds PK B3 2 1 4 3 1 1 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 1 1 3 4 4 29 24 17

1 Rickard Dalvig Svalövs PK C1 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 4 11 6 6 6 4 5 3 23 6 5 44 29 34 B

2 Staffan Leksten Pskf Magnus Stenbock C1 6 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 14 4 4 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 44 28 43 B

3 Alexander Perlman Kävlinge PK C1 4 1 5 3 3 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 6 3 20 6 5 42 30 33 B

4 Robert Svensson Malmö Skyttegille C1 5 1 5 3 3 2 6 5 17 6 6 6 4 5 3 25 6 5 42 29 42 B

5 Martin Qvist Ängeholms PK C1 6 1 6 3 2 2 6 5 13 5 5 6 4 5 3 18 6 5 42 28 31 B

6 Magnus Olsson Trelleborgs FU C1 6 1 5 3 4 3 5 4 13 4 4 6 4 6 3 26 5 4 41 26 39

7 Patrick Svensson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C1 6 1 4 3 5 3 5 4 8 3 3 6 4 6 3 25 6 5 41 26 33

8 Jane Fröbeson Lunds PK C1 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 3 12 6 6 6 4 5 3 14 4 4 40 27 26



9 Kenneth Knutsson Torna Hällestads PK C1 6 1 4 2 1 1 6 5 18 6 6 5 3 6 3 20 6 5 40 26 38

10 Anders Engström Lunds PK C1 6 1 6 3 4 3 4 4 12 3 3 6 4 5 3 24 6 5 40 26 36

11 Emil Kjellberg Österlens PK C1 6 1 6 3 2 2 6 5 14 4 4 6 4 6 3 17 4 3 40 25 31

12 Martin Neubauer P7 Skif C1 6 1 5 3 1 1 6 5 15 4 4 6 4 6 3 26 5 5 39 26 41

13 Björn Fischer Skurups Psf C1 5 1 5 3 2 1 5 4 11 4 4 6 4 6 3 30 6 5 39 25 41

14 Per Nilsson Malmö PK C1 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 12 3 3 6 4 5 3 21 4 3 39 25 33

15 Mattias Carlson Malmö PK C1 2 1 6 3 3 2 5 4 7 6 6 6 4 5 3 22 5 5 38 28 29

16 Daniel Mogman Malmö Skyttegille C1 4 1 2 1 5 3 4 3 5 6 6 6 4 5 3 23 6 5 38 26 28

17 Zoltán Csik Lunds PK C1 6 1 3 2 2 2 4 4 9 6 6 6 4 5 3 21 5 5 37 27 30

18 Patrik Åstrand Ystads Psk C1 4 1 6 3 2 2 3 3 2 6 6 6 4 5 3 25 5 5 37 27 27

19 Albert Rödfalk Torna Hällestads PK C1 4 1 4 3 2 1 5 4 8 6 6 5 3 5 3 24 6 5 37 26 32

20 Tony Robé Ängeholms PK C1 6 1 4 3 2 2 5 4 9 4 4 6 4 5 3 23 5 4 37 25 32

21 Anders Nordin Malmö PK C1 5 1 4 3 5 3 5 5 8 3 3 6 4 4 2 22 5 4 37 25 30

22 Patrik Wester PK Elbogen C1 5 1 6 3 3 2 3 3 6 6 6 6 4 3 2 17 5 4 37 25 23

23 Andreas Björkman Malmö Skyttegille C1 4 1 3 3 6 3 4 3 1 5 5 6 4 5 3 17 4 3 37 25 18

24 Andreas SalomonssonKävlinge PK C1 5 1 4 2 4 2 5 5 8 5 5 6 4 6 3 26 2 2 37 24 34

25 Jonas Bengtsson Klippans PK C1 6 1 4 2 3 2 4 4 11 4 4 6 4 5 3 21 5 4 37 24 32

26 Anton Berisha Lunds PK C1 5 1 3 2 2 2 5 5 9 5 5 6 4 5 3 25 5 5 36 27 34

27 Marcus Robé Ängeholms PK C1 2 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 13 4 4 5 3 3 2 10 5 4 36 25 23

28 Magnus Persson Torna Hällestads PK C1 5 1 4 3 2 2 5 4 10 3 3 6 4 4 2 17 6 5 35 24 27

29 Henrik Mårtensson Lunds PK C1 5 1 3 2 4 3 6 5 9 4 4 6 4 6 3 20 1 1 35 23 29

30 Bo Persson Lilla Bedinge Skg C1 6 1 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 12 5 4 35 23 15

31 Jonas Wallgren Lunds PK C1 4 1 3 2 4 3 6 5 12 3 3 6 4 4 3 18 4 4 34 25 30

32 Jacek Ozimek Malmö PK C1 6 1 5 3 2 2 5 5 10 2 2 6 4 2 2 2 6 5 34 24 12

33 Mathias Faddi Kävlinge PK C1 0 0 5 3 3 3 5 4 8 5 5 5 4 4 3 18 6 5 33 27 26

34 Igor Kostadinovski PK Elbogen C1 3 1 3 2 2 2 4 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 3 17 6 5 33 26 24

35 Henrik Levinson Lunds PK C1 4 1 3 2 1 1 6 5 13 5 5 2 2 6 3 25 6 5 33 24 38

36 Mikael Tumpach Malmö Skyttegille C1 6 1 1 1 3 2 4 4 8 5 5 6 4 5 3 25 3 3 33 23 33

37 Anders Linderoth Lönsboda Psk C1 4 1 4 2 0 0 5 5 7 5 5 6 4 6 3 25 2 2 32 22 32

38 Anders Larsson Torna Hällestads PK C1 2 1 5 3 1 1 3 2 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 19 6 5 30 22 25

39 Björn Ågren Kullens PK C1 1 1 6 3 2 1 6 5 9 1 1 6 4 4 3 20 4 3 30 21 29

40 Jacob Thorsteinson Kullens PK C1 3 1 3 2 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 3 25 3 3 29 21 30

41 Peter Bondesson Lönsboda Psk C1 4 1 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 5 5 5 4 3 2 14 5 4 29 21 15

42 Björn Ljungkvist Malmö PK C1 3 1 5 3 1 1 4 3 10 3 3 6 4 2 1 11 4 3 28 19 21

43 Rickard Sjögren Eslövs Skyttegilles PK C1 5 1 5 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 14 4 4 28 17 14

44 Magnus Frödin Pskf Magnus Stenbock C1 2 1 3 2 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 15 3 3 25 19 19

45 Niklas Andersson Lunds PK C1 5 1 3 2 1 1 4 4 8 2 2 5 3 3 2 16 2 2 25 17 24

46 Anders Adrielsson Malmö PK C1 4 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 9 2 2 5 4 3 2 12 3 2 25 17 21

47 Jasmin Avdic PK Elbogen C1 3 1 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 3 2 15 5 5 24 20 15

48 Pawel Capor PK Elbogen C1 0 0 3 2 1 1 4 3 7 3 3 5 3 4 3 19 4 4 24 19 26

49 Anders Sköld Malmö Skyttegille C1 3 1 4 2 1 1 4 3 9 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 4 3 22 15 11



1 Mikael Asplund Kullens PK C2 6 1 4 3 5 3 6 5 15 6 6 6 4 6 3 27 6 5 45 30 42 S

2 Martin Molin Pskf Magnus Stenbock C2 6 1 5 3 4 2 6 5 10 6 6 6 4 6 3 31 6 5 45 29 41 S

3 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets PK C2 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 8 5 5 6 4 6 3 25 6 5 45 28 33 S

4 Ulf Arkenljung SJ PK Malmö C2 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 17 5 5 6 4 5 3 24 6 5 44 29 41 B

5 Kaarina Tejle Lunds PK C2 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 14 6 6 6 4 3 2 20 6 5 44 29 34 B

6 Michael Swärdh Malmö PK C2 6 1 6 3 5 3 4 4 7 6 6 6 4 5 3 25 6 5 44 29 32 B

7 Sebastian Nilsson Växjö PK C2 6 1 6 3 3 2 6 5 17 5 5 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 44 28 46 B

8 Magnus Forsström Malmö PK C2 6 1 6 3 6 3 2 2 5 6 6 6 4 5 3 25 6 5 43 27 30 B

9 Rolf Löfström Billesholm Ekeby Psk C2 4 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 12 6 6 6 4 6 3 20 4 4 42 29 32 B

10 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg C2 6 1 6 3 4 3 5 4 10 3 3 6 4 6 3 27 6 5 42 26 37 B

11 Linus Borgkvist PK Elbogen C2 6 1 4 3 2 2 5 4 14 6 6 6 4 6 3 31 6 5 41 28 45

12 Magnus Elfström Svalövs PK C2 6 1 4 3 6 3 6 5 16 4 4 6 4 5 3 21 4 4 41 27 37

13 Mats Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C2 4 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 12 4 4 6 4 6 3 21 5 5 41 27 33

14 Tobias Bengtsson Svalövs PK C2 6 1 4 3 4 3 5 4 14 5 5 4 3 6 3 25 5 5 39 27 39

15 Stefan Carlsson Svalövs PK C2 6 1 4 3 3 2 5 4 14 4 4 6 4 5 3 27 6 5 39 26 41

16 Mikael Höjklint PK Elbogen C2 6 1 5 3 1 1 6 5 10 4 4 6 4 5 3 26 6 5 39 26 36

17 Dan Spjuth Malmö PK C2 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 11 2 2 6 4 5 3 19 4 3 39 24 30

18 Frederic Nilsson Torna Hällestads PK C2 4 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 3 24 4 4 38 28 30

19 Magnus Hansson Trelleborgs FU C2 6 1 3 2 2 2 5 4 10 4 4 6 4 6 3 25 5 4 37 24 35

20 Roland Walter Teckomatorp PK C2 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 6 3 26 1 1 37 22 33

21 Bernt Nilsson Trelleborg PSKF C2 5 1 3 2 1 1 3 3 6 6 6 6 4 6 3 22 5 4 35 24 28

22 Kay-Åke Ohlsson SJ PK Malmö C2 3 1 5 3 3 1 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 2 15 6 5 35 24 21

23 Lennart Aveling Lilla Bedinge Skg C2 4 1 6 3 3 1 2 2 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 18 5 4 35 23 22

24 Joakim Petersson Klippans PK C2 6 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 24 5 5 34 25 29

25 Christina Rönngren Lunds PK C2 5 1 4 3 1 1 4 4 10 4 4 6 4 6 3 26 4 4 34 24 36

26 Khira Fromark Malmö PK C2 4 1 5 3 1 1 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 6 3 24 6 5 34 23 30

27 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestads PK C2 5 1 5 3 2 1 5 4 16 3 3 6 4 3 2 14 4 3 33 21 30

28 Jan-Åke Hansson Torna Hällestads PK C2 5 1 6 3 1 1 4 3 1 3 3 6 4 5 3 20 3 3 33 21 21

29 Per-Arne Jansson Torna Hällestads PK C2 3 1 4 3 3 2 3 3 8 3 3 6 4 4 3 21 6 5 32 24 29

30 Mårten Möllerström Torna Hällestads PK C2 5 1 5 3 2 2 4 4 8 2 2 6 4 5 3 17 3 3 32 22 25

31 Marcus Vargklippa Lunds PK C2 5 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 8 5 5 5 3 5 3 24 5 5 31 22 32

32 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK C2 4 1 3 3 5 3 2 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 2 23 3 3 31 22 28

33 Jan Gustavsson Ljungbyheds PK C2 4 1 5 3 1 1 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 21 4 3 31 22 25

34 Benny Lange Lunds PK C2 6 1 5 3 3 2 5 4 8 3 3 0 0 6 3 27 3 3 31 19 35

35 Patrik Sundkvist Kävlinge PK C2 6 1 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 6 4 6 3 25 3 2 31 18 25

36 Sven Ivarsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C2 4 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 2 13 6 5 29 24 20

37 Goce Kacaniklievski PK Elbogen C2 2 1 3 2 3 1 4 4 7 5 5 4 3 5 3 19 3 2 29 21 26

38 Lars Gustavsson Ljungbyheds PK C2 2 1 4 3 2 1 6 5 8 3 3 4 3 4 3 21 1 1 26 20 29

1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PK C3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 18 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 6 5 48 30 44 S

2 Krister Hellström Lunds PK C3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 17 6 6 6 4 6 3 24 6 5 48 30 41 S

3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 15 6 6 6 4 6 3 33 6 5 47 30 48 S

4 Anders Hansson Lunds PK C3 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 5 17 6 6 6 4 6 3 31 6 5 47 30 48 S



5 Håkan Pagels Eslövs Skyttegilles PK C3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 16 6 6 6 4 6 3 30 5 5 47 30 46 S

6 Torbjörn Dehlén Trelleborg PSKF C3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 16 5 5 6 4 6 3 26 6 5 47 29 42 S

7 Magnus Herner Lilla Bedinge Skg C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 15 6 6 6 4 5 3 24 6 5 46 30 39 S

8 Eddie Karlsson Lunds PK C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 11 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 5 4 46 29 37 S

9 Peter Jönsson Lunds PK C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 9 5 5 6 4 6 3 22 6 5 46 29 31 S

10 Peter Persson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK C3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 4 3 46 28 39 S

11 Fredrik Loord Landskrona PK C3 6 1 5 3 4 3 6 5 14 6 6 6 4 6 3 36 6 5 45 30 50 S

12 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorp PK C3 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 6 3 30 6 5 45 30 43 S

13 Niklas Widmark Lunds PK C3 6 1 5 3 4 3 6 5 14 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 6 5 45 30 40 S

14 Jim Pedersen PK Elbogen C3 5 1 6 3 5 3 5 5 9 6 6 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 45 30 38 S

15 Håkan Stoltz Ystads Psk C3 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 5 12 6 6 6 4 5 3 26 6 5 45 30 38 S

16 Richard Hansson PK Elbogen C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 17 6 6 6 4 6 3 28 4 4 45 29 45 S

17 Lars Åke Friberg Kävlinge PK C3 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 6 3 29 5 5 45 29 43 S

18 Anders Radeby Landskrona PK C3 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 4 13 6 6 6 4 5 3 24 6 5 45 29 37 S

19 Josef Gustin Billesholm Ekeby Psk C3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 16 6 6 4 2 6 3 30 5 5 45 28 46 S

20 Mats Browé Malmö PK C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 12 5 5 6 4 6 3 30 6 5 45 28 42 S

21 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK C3 6 1 6 3 4 2 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 6 3 20 6 5 45 28 34 S

22 Anders Hansson Limhamns Skytteförening C3 4 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 16 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 6 5 44 30 42 B

23 Nils Staerk Kullens PK C3 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 6 3 23 5 5 44 30 36 B

24 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf C3 6 1 6 3 3 3 6 5 17 6 6 6 4 6 3 33 5 4 44 29 50 B

25 Johan Andersson Ängeholms PK C3 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 12 6 6 6 4 6 3 34 5 4 44 29 46 B

26 Henrik Holmgren Torna Hällestads PK C3 6 1 6 3 2 2 6 5 16 6 6 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 44 29 45 B

27 Jonas Ohlsson Landskrona PK C3 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 16 6 6 6 4 6 3 23 5 4 44 29 39 B

28 Tommy Andersén Klippans PK C3 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 5 9 6 6 6 4 6 3 27 4 4 44 29 36 B

29 Tony Lundberg Klippans PK C3 6 1 4 3 5 3 6 5 10 6 6 6 4 6 3 25 5 4 44 29 35 B

30 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK C3 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 4 15 6 6 6 4 6 3 30 4 4 44 28 45 B

31 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk C3 5 1 6 3 4 2 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 6 3 27 6 5 44 28 41 B

32 Mathias Persson Klippans PK C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 12 4 4 6 4 6 3 28 5 5 44 28 40 B

33 Anders Davidson PK Elbogen C3 6 1 3 3 5 3 6 5 17 6 6 6 4 6 3 21 5 5 43 30 38 B

34 Jonna Nilsson Malmö PK C3 4 1 6 3 3 2 6 5 18 6 6 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 43 29 47 B

35 Pontus Wallen Teckomatorp PK C3 4 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 11 5 5 6 4 6 3 29 6 5 43 29 40 B

36 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorp PK C3 6 1 5 3 3 2 6 5 14 6 6 6 4 5 3 21 6 5 43 29 35 B

37 Per Engström Landskrona PK C3 5 1 4 3 5 3 6 5 12 5 5 6 4 6 3 21 6 5 43 29 33 B

38 Patrick Larsson Lunds PK C3 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 13 4 4 6 4 6 3 32 6 5 43 28 45 B

39 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp PK C3 5 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 14 5 5 6 4 5 3 24 6 5 43 28 38 B

40 Claes Strand Landskrona PK C3 5 1 6 3 4 2 6 5 16 4 4 6 4 6 3 26 6 5 43 27 42 B

41 Jonas Ramberg Lunds PK C3 5 1 4 3 4 3 6 5 16 6 6 6 4 6 3 30 5 4 42 29 46 B

42 Per-Ola Malmgren Ystads Psk C3 6 1 6 3 2 2 6 5 17 6 6 6 4 5 3 22 5 5 42 29 39 B

43 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf C3 5 1 5 3 4 3 6 5 15 4 4 6 4 6 3 30 6 5 42 28 45 B

44 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds PK C3 6 1 5 3 4 3 6 5 17 5 5 6 4 5 3 25 5 4 42 28 42 B

45 Larry Granelli Trelleborg PSKF C3 4 1 6 3 4 2 5 4 9 6 6 6 4 6 3 26 5 5 42 28 35 B

46 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK C3 6 1 6 3 4 2 5 4 9 6 6 6 4 5 3 21 4 3 42 26 30 B

47 Peter Vollberg Kullens PK C3 4 1 5 3 4 3 6 5 12 5 5 6 4 6 3 35 5 5 41 29 47



48 Tommy Hansen Klippans PK C3 6 1 5 3 2 2 5 5 10 6 6 6 4 5 3 26 6 5 41 29 36

49 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skyttegilles PK C3 6 1 6 3 2 2 6 5 13 4 4 6 4 6 3 25 5 5 41 27 38

50 Jörgen Andersson Lunds PK C3 6 1 5 3 3 2 6 5 12 3 3 6 4 6 3 30 6 5 41 26 42

51 Jonathan Willumsen Svalövs PK C3 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 4 14 4 4 5 4 5 3 22 5 4 41 26 36

52 Stefan Persson Lunds PK C3 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 3 13 4 4 6 4 6 3 23 6 5 41 26 36

53 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen C3 6 1 4 2 5 3 4 4 10 5 5 6 4 6 3 25 5 4 41 26 35

54 Lasse Amnestål Klippans PK C3 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 11 6 6 6 4 4 2 20 3 2 41 26 31

55 Kalle Ericsson Lunds PK C3 6 1 3 3 4 3 6 5 12 3 3 6 4 6 3 19 5 4 39 26 31

56 Arne Johnsson PK Elbogen C3 6 1 5 3 2 2 5 4 13 4 4 5 3 6 3 31 6 5 39 25 44

57 Ilir Kadrolli Trelleborg PSKF C3 2 1 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 20 6 5 38 27 25

58 Mats Hartell Malmö PK C3 6 1 5 3 2 2 5 4 17 3 3 6 4 5 3 16 6 5 38 25 33

59 Stefan Backman Klippans PK C3 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 3 12 5 5 5 3 5 3 19 4 3 38 24 31

60 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Psf C3 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 7 6 6 6 4 2 1 7 1 1 37 23 14

61 Anders Zander Kullens PK C3 3 1 5 3 3 1 6 5 9 5 5 5 3 3 2 9 6 5 36 25 18

62 Ulf IPSC Persson Trelleborg PSKF C3 6 1 5 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 16 6 5 35 25 20

63 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestads PK C3 5 1 5 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 3 25 4 4 35 24 29

64 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille C3 3 1 5 3 2 2 5 4 14 4 4 6 4 3 2 15 6 5 34 25 29

65 Martin Kardum Malmö PK C3 1 1 3 2 4 3 5 4 13 4 4 4 2 6 3 24 6 5 33 24 37

66 Martin Nordborg Trelleborg PSKF C3 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 9 6 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 19 9

1 Chro Björkman Malmö Skyttegille D1 4 1 5 3 2 2 3 2 7 3 3 6 4 6 3 31 5 4 34 22 38

2 Emma Båge Ängeholms PK D1 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 5 4 4 2 17 4 3 20 14 19

3 Joanna Mogman Malmö Skyttegille D1 1 1 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 3 4 3 7 2 2 16 13 7

1 Irene Svensson Landskrona PK D2 5 1 5 3 1 1 4 4 7 5 5 4 3 6 3 24 6 5 36 25 31

2 Anna-Britt Johansson Torna Hällestads PK D2 3 1 6 3 2 1 5 4 11 5 5 6 4 3 2 16 4 4 34 24 27

3 Jill Jönsson Torna Hällestads PK D2 4 1 5 3 5 3 0 0 0 5 5 5 3 5 3 27 3 3 32 21 27

4 Linda Leijon Teckomatorp PK D2 4 1 4 3 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 6 4 4 3 11 5 5 28 21 15

1 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf D3 6 1 6 3 4 3 4 4 9 6 6 6 4 6 3 25 6 5 44 29 34 B

2 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock D3 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 11 5 5 6 4 6 3 25 4 4 42 28 36 B

3 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens PK D3 4 1 6 3 1 1 2 1 2 6 6 6 4 6 3 27 6 5 37 24 29

1 Alexander MöllerströmTorna Hällestads PK Jun 5 1 5 3 4 2 4 4 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 15 4 4 35 24 21

2 Hanna Larsson Lunds PK Jun 5 1 5 3 3 3 5 4 7 3 3 5 4 4 2 19 4 3 34 23 26

1 Per Håkansson Österlens PK VY 5 1 4 3 6 3 6 5 12 6 6 6 4 6 3 25 6 5 45 30 37 S

2 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk VY 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 5 3 22 6 5 44 30 35 B

3 Jan-Erik Svensson Österlens PK VY 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 5 3 18 6 5 44 29 32 B

4 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö PK VY 6 1 4 2 5 3 6 5 13 5 5 6 4 6 3 34 6 5 44 28 47 B

5 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK VY 3 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 9 5 5 6 4 4 3 18 6 5 42 29 27 B

6 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorp PK VY 6 1 3 2 4 3 6 5 16 5 5 6 4 6 3 24 5 5 41 28 40

7 Per Modin Torna Hällestads PK VY 6 1 4 2 4 3 4 4 9 6 6 6 4 5 3 29 6 5 41 28 38



8 Mats Andersson Torna Hällestads PK VY 4 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 10 4 4 6 4 5 3 25 6 5 41 27 35

9 Bengt Sandberg Teckomatorp PK VY 6 1 5 3 1 1 6 5 12 5 5 6 4 6 3 20 6 5 41 27 32

10 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf VY 3 1 5 3 3 3 5 4 10 6 6 6 4 6 3 22 6 5 40 29 32

11 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock VY 5 1 3 2 5 3 6 5 10 4 4 6 4 5 3 20 6 5 40 27 30

12 Rune Thomasson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK VY 6 1 4 2 4 3 5 4 9 5 5 6 4 5 3 22 4 4 39 26 31

13 Göran Öberg Lunds PK VY 6 1 4 3 4 2 5 4 12 3 3 6 4 4 3 17 6 5 38 25 29

14 Bernt-Arne Jönsson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK VY 4 1 5 3 0 0 6 5 13 6 6 5 4 5 3 21 5 5 36 27 34

15 Tomas Karlsson Svalövs PK VY 5 1 4 3 2 2 4 3 15 6 6 6 4 6 3 25 3 3 36 25 40

16 Carl-Albert Loord Landskrona PK VY 3 1 5 3 3 2 5 5 9 2 2 6 4 5 3 16 5 5 34 25 25

17 Tommy Persson PK Elbogen VY 4 1 6 3 1 1 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 10 6 5 33 22 13

18 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorp PK VY 3 1 2 1 2 2 3 3 7 3 3 5 3 5 3 17 5 4 28 20 24

19 Jan Lasson PK Elbogen VY 1 1 4 3 1 1 4 4 5 2 2 6 4 5 3 17 4 4 27 22 22

20 Bo-Göran Andersson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK VY 2 1 3 3 1 1 5 4 17 0 0 4 2 4 2 12 3 2 22 15 29

1 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK VÄ 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 15 6 6 5 4 6 3 36 6 5 47 30 51 S

2 Bengt Pettersson Kullens PK VÄ 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 15 6 6 6 4 6 3 33 6 5 47 30 48 S

3 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf VÄ 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 13 6 6 6 4 6 3 32 6 5 47 30 45 S

4 Tommy Olsson Malmö PK VÄ 6 1 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 6 6 6 4 5 3 20 6 5 43 28 25 B

5 Björn Svensson Landskrona PK VÄ 5 1 5 3 4 3 5 4 11 5 5 6 4 6 3 23 6 5 42 28 34 B

6 3714 Malmö PK VÄ 5 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 7 5 5 6 4 6 3 28 4 4 38 26 35

7 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge PK VÄ 6 1 3 2 6 3 5 5 9 4 4 6 4 4 2 21 4 4 38 25 30

8 Arthur Hentze Lönsboda Psk VÄ 6 1 5 3 4 3 3 3 10 4 4 6 4 4 3 18 5 4 37 25 28

9 Hasse Mårtensson Torna Hällestads PK VÄ 5 1 2 2 3 2 4 3 11 5 5 6 4 6 3 26 3 2 34 22 37

10 Arne Carlstedt Landskrona PK VÄ 4 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 4 6 4 6 3 17 6 5 34 22 20

11 Sten-Åke Faxemo Svalövs PK VÄ 6 1 4 3 4 3 3 2 10 4 4 5 3 5 3 22 3 2 34 21 32

12 Erik Fröier Österlens PK VÄ 4 1 5 3 4 3 3 3 9 2 2 5 3 4 2 15 3 3 30 20 24

13 Ulf Lundgren Landskrona PK VÄ 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 6 4 4 3 18 6 5 27 22 23

1 Robert Svensson Malmö Skyttegille R1 1 1 6 3 3 3 6 5 7 3 3 6 4 4 2 21 5 5 34 26 28

2 Tony Robé Ängeholms PK R1 5 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 8 4 4 5 3 4 3 11 5 5 29 21 19

3 Emil Kjellberg Österlens PK R1 4 1 5 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 5 3 4 2 19 3 3 28 19 21

4 Peter Bondesson Lönsboda Psk R1 1 1 4 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 3 6 4 4 3 21 5 4 26 20 22

5 Anders Linderoth Lönsboda Psk R1 3 1 3 2 1 1 3 3 7 2 2 4 3 3 3 8 2 2 21 17 15

6 Niklas Andersson Lunds PK R1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 5 4 4 3 8 4 4 21 17 12

7 Bo Persson Lilla Bedinge Skg R1 1 1 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 8 2 1 20 15 10

8 Marcus Robé Ängeholms PK R1 2 1 2 1 1 1 4 4 3 0 0 3 2 3 3 12 2 1 17 13 15

1 Sebastian Nilsson Växjö PK R2 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 5 14 4 4 6 4 6 3 33 6 5 44 28 47 S

2 Ulf Arkenljung SJ PK Malmö R2 5 1 4 2 2 2 5 4 8 4 4 6 4 5 3 21 5 4 36 24 29 B

3 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge PK R2 5 1 4 2 2 2 3 3 7 4 4 6 4 5 3 19 5 5 34 24 26

4 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestads PK R2 3 1 5 3 5 3 5 4 12 4 4 6 4 4 2 23 2 2 34 23 35

5 Magnus Elfström Svalövs PK R2 3 1 3 3 5 3 5 5 11 5 5 6 4 3 2 11 3 2 33 25 22

6 Benny Willander Sjöbo FU-Skf R2 2 1 3 2 3 2 5 5 11 4 4 6 4 4 3 16 5 4 32 25 27



7 Bengt Mårtensson Ystads Psk R2 6 1 5 3 2 2 4 3 16 2 2 5 4 4 3 17 4 3 32 21 33

8 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK R2 4 1 4 2 1 1 6 5 10 3 3 5 3 2 2 8 4 4 29 21 18

9 Rolf Löfström Billesholm Ekeby Psk R2 3 1 5 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 11 6 5 29 21 15

10 Kaarina Tejle Lunds PK R2 2 1 5 3 2 1 5 4 14 2 2 6 4 5 3 19 2 2 29 20 33

11 Marie Fremner Landskrona PK R2 3 1 3 2 2 1 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 2 1 10 4 3 29 20 17

12 Mattias Holmquist Svalövs PK R2 3 1 3 2 3 3 5 4 16 3 3 5 4 3 2 7 3 3 28 22 23

13 Bernt Nilsson Trelleborg PSKF R2 1 1 4 3 4 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 11 3 3 27 21 16

14 Hans Öjes Kullens PK R2 1 1 4 3 1 1 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 13 3 3 26 22 16

15 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skyttegilles PK R2 2 1 2 2 4 3 4 4 6 0 0 6 4 3 2 11 1 1 22 17 17

1 Krister Hellström Lunds PK R3 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 5 10 6 6 6 4 6 3 24 6 5 47 30 34 S

2 Per Modin Torna Hällestads PK R3 5 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 12 6 6 6 4 5 3 24 5 5 43 29 36 S

3 Henrik Holmgren Torna Hällestads PK R3 5 1 4 3 6 3 6 5 16 4 4 6 4 6 3 17 6 5 43 28 33 S

4 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf R3 6 1 6 3 3 1 6 5 16 5 5 6 4 5 3 22 6 5 43 27 38 S

5 Josef Gustin Billesholm Ekeby Psk R3 6 1 5 3 5 3 4 3 8 5 5 6 4 6 3 22 5 4 42 26 30 B

6 Håkan Stoltz Ystads Psk R3 3 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 15 6 6 5 4 6 3 30 5 4 41 29 45 B

7 Roy Weg Lunds PK R3 5 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 12 6 6 6 4 3 2 12 6 5 41 29 24 B

8 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk R3 3 1 5 3 3 3 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 4 3 17 6 5 38 29 31 B

9 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk R3 4 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 11 4 4 6 4 4 3 24 6 5 38 28 35 B

10 Mats Nilsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock R3 5 1 5 3 3 3 6 5 14 3 3 6 4 4 2 16 6 5 38 26 30 B

11 Kim Skogström Malmö Skyttegille R3 4 1 6 3 3 2 6 5 14 5 5 6 4 5 3 14 3 3 38 26 28 B

12 Larry Granelli Trelleborg PSKF R3 5 1 4 3 2 2 6 5 13 2 2 6 4 6 3 23 6 5 37 25 36 B

13 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skyttegilles PK R3 4 1 3 2 5 3 6 5 15 4 4 6 4 4 2 22 4 3 36 24 37 B

14 Per-Ola Malmgren Ystads Psk R3 5 1 6 3 2 2 6 5 11 2 2 6 4 3 2 8 5 4 35 23 19

15 Kalle Ericsson Lunds PK R3 5 1 4 3 4 3 5 4 11 2 2 6 4 4 3 21 4 4 34 24 32

16 Mats Hartell Malmö PK R3 4 1 4 3 1 1 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 3 19 4 3 34 24 25

17 Rickard Stålring Österlens PK R3 5 1 4 3 4 3 5 5 9 4 4 5 4 3 2 16 3 3 33 25 25

18 Patrick Jankovic Pskf Magnus Stenbock R3 3 1 4 3 5 3 5 4 10 2 2 6 4 5 3 15 3 3 33 23 25

19 Peter Dahlström Ystads Psk R3 3 1 4 3 3 2 5 5 11 4 4 5 4 3 2 16 5 5 32 26 27

20 Leif Gustafsson Malmö PK R3 4 1 4 3 3 3 4 3 12 2 2 5 4 5 3 26 5 5 32 24 38

21 Jörgen Pedersen Lilla Beding Skg R3 4 1 2 2 3 2 6 5 14 4 4 6 4 3 2 16 4 4 32 24 30

22 Ianric Ivarsson Ängeholms PK R3 4 1 5 3 5 3 2 2 6 5 5 5 3 2 1 4 2 2 30 20 10

23 Jonas Ramberg Lunds PK R3 5 1 1 1 3 2 5 4 14 2 2 5 3 3 2 14 4 4 28 19 28


